Version Information :
SN
01
02
03
03
04
2022.02.10 V4R0 Add GTHW4532PHL-SERIES/110T/220T/510T/101T David Wang Toby Zhong

                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 4 / 28
Dimension [ mm ]  :
0.4+/-0.2 0.4+/-0.2
E F G
2012 2.0+/-0.2 1.2+/-0.2 1.2+/-0.2 0.4+/-0.2 0.4+/-0.2
 Product Series : GTHW Brand : GOTREND
 File Version : GTHW-SERIES-V4R3 Editor : Zhenhao Wu
 Established Date : 2009.02.24 Description : Common Mode Filter
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.12.04 Product Type :  Standard          Customize
GTHW2012PE-SERIES
TYPE A B C D
Electrical Characteristics :
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature : Current when temperature of the product reaches +40 deg.C .
10
GTHW2012PE-601T 450
GTHW2012PE-102T 750 1000 50/125 0.80 100
GTHW2012PE-401T 320 400 50/125 0.40
10
280
600 50/125 0.375 250
10
10
GTHW2012PE-181T 135
280 10
GTHW2012PE-361T 200 360 50/125 0.40
GTHW2012PE-221T 145 220 50/125 0.35 330
GTHW2012PE-161T 115 160 50/125 0.35
10
370
180 50/125 0.35 330
10
10
GTHW2012PE-670T 30
330 10
GTHW2012PE-121T 95 120 50/125 0.30
GTHW2012PE-900T 60 90 50/125 0.30 400
Insulation
Res. Min.
(M Ohm)
67 50/125 0.25 400

GTHW2012PE-601T
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 6 / 28
Dimension [ mm ]  :
TYPE A (+/-0.2) B (+/-0.2) C (+/-0.2) D (+/-0.1) E (+/-0.1)
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.12.04 Product Type :  Standard          Customize
GTHW2012PC-SERIES
 File Version : GTHW-SERIES-V4R3 Editor : Zhenhao Wu
 Established Date : 2009.02.24 Description : Common Mode Filter
 Product Series : GTHW Brand : GOTREND
2012
Electrical Characteristics :
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature : Current when temperature of the product reaches +40 deg.C .
2.00 1.20 1.20 0.50 0.51
10 Min.GTHW2012PC-361T 360 +/-25% 0.50 300 50 Max. 125 Max.
10 Min.
GTHW2012PC-261T 260 +/-25% 0.40 300 50 Max. 125 Max. 10 Min.
GTHW2012PC-221T 220 +/-25% 0.40 300 50 Max. 125 Max.
10 Min.
GTHW2012PC-201T 200 +/-25% 0.40 300 50 Max. 125 Max. 10 Min.
GTHW2012PC-181T 180 +/-25% 0.35 350 50 Max. 125 Max.
10 Min.
GTHW2012PC-161T 160 +/-25% 0.35 350 50 Max. 125 Max. 10 Min.
GTHW2012PC-121T 120 +/-25% 0.30 400 50 Max. 125 Max.
10 Min.
GTHW2012PC-900T 90 +/-25% 0.30 400 50 Max.
Rated
Voltage
( Vdc )
Withstand Volt.
( Vdc )
125 Max. 10 Min.
GTHW2012PC-670T 67 +/-25% 0.25 400 50 Max. 125 Max.
Insulation
Resistance
(M Ohm)
Part No.

GTHW
2009.02.24
GOTREND Product Series :
2023.12.04  Standard          Customize
 File Version : GTHW-SERIES-V4R3 Editor :
Product Type :
 Established Date :
Zhenhao Wu
 Latest Edit Date :
Common Mode Filter
Brand :
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 9 / 28
Dimension [ mm ]  :
Electrical Characteristics :
10
GTHW2520PT-601T 450 600 20/125 0.45 300 10
GTHW2520PT-451T 330 450 20/125 0.4 350
Insulation
Res. Min.
(M Ohm)
GTHW2520PT-301T 225 300 20/125 0.35 400 10
Part No.
Common
Mode(Min.)
Impedance(Ohm)

                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 11 / 28
Dimension [ mm ]  :
0.6+/-0.2
E F G
3216 3.2+/-0.2 1.6+/-0.2 2.0+/-0.2 0.6+/-0.2 0.6+/-0.2 0.6+/-0.2
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.12.04 Product Type :  Standard          Customize
GTHW3216P-SERIES
TYPE A B C D
 File Version : GTHW-SERIES-V4R3 Editor : Zhenhao Wu
 Established Date : 2009.02.24 Description : Common Mode Filter
 Product Series : GTHW Brand : GOTREND
Electrical Characteristics :
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature : Current when temperature of the product reaches +40 deg.C .
10GTHW3216P-222T 1560 2200 50/125 1.20 200
10
GTHW3216P-102T 700 1000 50/125 1.00 230 10
GTHW3216P-601T 425 600 50/125 0.80 260
10
GTHW3216P-221T 145 220 50/125 0.50 310 10
GTHW3216P-161T 115 160 50/125 0.40 340
10
GTHW3216P-121T 90 120 50/125 0.30 370 10
GTHW3216P-900T 60 90 50/125 0.30 370
0.6+/-0.2
Part No.
Common
Mode(Min.)

F G H I
4.4Typ. 1.6Typ. 3.5Typ. 0.6Typ.
E
3225 3.2+/-0.2 2.5+/-0.2 2.2+/-0.2 0.80 Typ 0.90 Typ
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.12.04 Product Type :  Standard          Customize
GTHW3225PA-SERIES
TYPE A B C D
 File Version : GTHW-SERIES-V4R3 Editor : Zhenhao Wu
 Established Date : 2009.02.24 Description : Common Mode Filter
 Product Series : GTHW Brand : GOTREND
4.4Typ. 1.6Typ. 3.5Typ. 0.6Typ.
Electrical Characteristics :
* Rated Current : Typical Heat Rating DC Current would cause an approximately △T of 40℃
10 Min.GTHW3225PA-102T 1000+/-25% 0.3 Max. 400 Max. 50 Max. 125 Max.
10 Min.
GTHW3225PA-601T 600+/-25% 0.2 Max. 1000 Max. 50 Max. 125 Max. 10 Min.
GTHW3225PA-900T 90+/-25% 0.05 Max. 1000 Max. 50 Max. 125 Max.
Part No.
Common Mode
Impedance
( Ohm )

A (+/-0.2) B (+/-0.2) C (Max.) D (Typ.) E (Typ.)
 File Version : GTHW-SERIES-V4R3 Editor : Zhenhao Wu
 Established Date : 2009.02.24 Description : Common Mode Filter
 Product Series : GTHW Brand : GOTREND
Min. Typ.
300 500
500 1000
1000 2600
2200 5100
* All test data is referenced ： 25℃ Ambient.
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature : Current when temperature of the product reaches +40℃ .
* The part temperature (ambient + temp rise): should not exceed 125℃ under worst case operating conditions.Circuit design,
     component,PCB trace size and thickness, airflow and other cooling provisions all affect the part temperature. Part temperature
     should be verifiedin the end application.
Typical Performance Curves :
GTHW3225PM-101T 100.0 80 1.5 150 10 Min.
GTHW3225PM-510T 51.0 80 0.7 200 10 Min.
GTHW3225PM-220T 22.0 80 0.5 250 10 Min.
Rated
Current
(mA) (Max.)
Insulation
Resistance
(M Ohm)+50% / -30%
GTHW3225PM-110T 11.0 80 0.4 300 10 Min.
Part No.
Common Mode
Impedance (Ohm)
@10MHz

GTHW3225PT-SERIES
2.50 Max.  0.55 +/- 0.15
 File Version : GTHW-SERIES-V4R3 Editor : Zhenhao Wu
 Established Date : 2009.02.24 Description : Common Mode Filter
 Product Series : GTHW Brand : GOTREND
Electrical Characteristics :
*Test Condition: @10MHz , 25oC Ambient
* Irms: Rated Current Loading when temperature rise approximately 40oC
* The parts final operating temperature (Ambient+The parts temperature rise): should not exceed 125oC if under worst case
of operating conditions.
Circuit design, component placement, PWB trace size and thickness, airflow and other cooling provision all affect the part temperature.
Part temperature should be verified in the end application.
* All test data is referenced ： 25℃ Ambient.
80.00GTHW3225PT-201T 7000 Min. / 10000 Typ. 200 +30/-10% 1.5 Max. 70 Max. 10.0 Min.
80.00
GTHW3225PT-101T 2200 Min. / 5100 Typ. 100 +50/-30% 1.5 Max. 150 Max. 10.0 Min. 80.00
GTHW3225PT-510T 1000 Min. / 2600 Typ. 51 +50/-30% 0.7 Max. 200 Max. 10.0 Min.
Insulation
Resistance
( M Ohm )
Rated

4532 4.50 3.20 2.80 1.00 1.20
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.12.04 Product Type :  Standard          Customize
GTHW4532PHL-SERIES
TYPE A (+/-0.2) B (+/-0.2)
 File Version : GTHW-SERIES-V4R3 Editor : Zhenhao Wu
 Established Date : 2009.02.24 Description : Common Mode Filter
 Product Series : GTHW Brand : GOTREND
Electrical Characteristics :
Min. Typ.
300 700
500 1000
1000 2000
2000 5000
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature : Current when temperature of the product reaches +40 deg.C .
4532 4.50 3.20 2.80 1.00 1.20
GTHW4532PHL-101T 100.0  50 Typ. 3.0 150 10 Min.
GTHW4532PHL-510T 51.0  50 Typ. 1.0 200 10 Min.
10 Min.
Part No.
GTHW4532PHL-220T 22.0  50 Typ. 1.0 200 10 Min.
+50% / - 30%
GTHW4532PHL-110T 11.0  50 Typ. 0.6 250
Common Mode
Impedance(Ohm)
@10MHz
Common Mode

(M Ohm)
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 20 / 28
Dimension [ mm ]  :
E  (+/-0.1)
4532 4.50 3.20 2.80 1.00 1.20
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.12.04 Product Type :  Standard          Customize
GTHW4532PT-SERIES
TYPE A (+/-0.2) B (+/-0.2) C (+/-0.2) D  (+/-0.1)
 File Version : GTHW-SERIES-V4R3 Editor : Zhenhao Wu
 Established Date : 2009.02.24 Description : Common Mode Filter
 Product Series : GTHW Brand : GOTREND
Electrical Characteristics :
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature : Current when temperature of the product reaches +40 deg.C .
125 Max. 10 Min.
50 Max. 0.24  1500 125 Max. 10 Min.
GTHW4532PT-801T  800 +/-25% 50 Max. 0.24  1000
 80 +/-25%
 90 +/-25%
120 +/-25%
 200 +/-25%
GTHW4532PT-601T 600 +/-25%
GTHW4532PT-201T 50 Max. 0.10  1500 125 Max. 10 Min.
GTHW4532PT-121T 50 Max. 0.05 3000 125 Max. 10 Min.
GTHW4532PT-900T 50 Max. 0.05 3000 125 Max. 10 Min.
Withstand Volt.

0.604532 4.50 3.20 2.80 0.75 0.85
 Latest Edit Date : 2023.12.04 Product Type :  Standard          Customize
GTHW4532PTL-SERIES
TYPE A (+/-0.2) B (+/-0.2) C (+/-0.2) D (+/-0.2)
 File Version : GTHW-SERIES-V4R3 Editor : Zhenhao Wu
 Established Date : 2009.02.24 Description : Common Mode Filter
E (+/-0.2)
 Product Series : GTHW Brand : GOTREND
Electrical Characteristics :
Min. Typ.
300 600
500 1200
1000 2800
2000 5800
* Rated Current based on increasing product temperature : Current when temperature of the product reaches +40 deg.C .
GTHW4532PTL-101T 100.0  50 Typ. 2.0 200 10 Min.
310 10 Min.
GTHW4532PTL-510T 51.0  50 Typ. 1.0 230 10 Min.
Common Mode
Impedance(Ohm)
@10MHz
GTHW4532PTL-220T 22.0  50 Typ. 1.0
GTHW4532PTL-110T 11.0  50 Typ. 0.6 360 10 Min.
Common Mode
Inductance(uH)
@100KHz
Rated